HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99920)

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

240236- 64
132922- 32
132922- 32
144299- 60
194882- 09
309914- 96
240236- 64
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
305973-35
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
242688-91
241382- 46
242688-91
241382-46
194882- 09
194882- 09
309914- 96
241382-46
305973-35
241382- 46
241382- 46
309914- 96
283168- 25
148761- 60
309914- 96
309914- 96
148761- 60
309914- 96
309914-96
194882- 09
309914- 96
309914- 96
240236- 64
181310- 17
181310-17
305973-35
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
194882- 09
194882- 09
132922- 32
309914- 96
241382- 46
241382- 46
124151- 88
186405- 68
181310- 17
241382-46
242688-91
144299- 60
219960- 61
194882- 09
137739- 96
137739-96

LARDI NO S DANI EL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DUCROT EM LE
COPETTE FREDDY
LARDI NO S DANI EL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMVAI N EDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE FREDDY
DENYS Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
DUCROT EM LE
COPETTE FREDDY
COPETTE FREDDY
LARDI NO' S DANI EL
COLETTE VI NCENT
COLETTE VI NCENT
DELVEAUX PASCAL
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
TH R ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
PENE JOSEPH
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DUCROT EM LE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

LI ERNU
NAMUR
NAMUR
ST- GERM
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
L1 ERNU
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
MVERDORP
L1 ERNU
MERDCRP
L1 ERNU
MERDCRP
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
MERDCRP
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VI LLERS
AUTRE- E
ONOZ

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
ONOZ

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
LI ERNU
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
RAM LLI
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
NAMUR
VI LLERS
MERDCRP
VERDORP
WARET- L
SAI NT-M
TI LLI ER
MERDCRP
LI ERNU
ST- GERM
WARET- L
FORVI LL
HEMPTI N
HEMPTI N

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
13 2 140993 BE
4 2 133026 BE
4 4 2 BE
7 1 139746 BE
13 1 148795 BE
16 2 136426 BE
13 3 2 BE
26 11 153950 BE
26 13 2 BE
26 21 3 BE
26 14 4 BE
5 5 149306 BE
26 8 5 BE
26 22 6 BE
26 18 7 BE
17 3 139031 BE
26 23 8 BE
17 5 2 BE
26 2 9 BE
13 7 2 BE
13 5 3 BE
16 4 2 BE
26 26 10 BE
5 2 2 BE
26 4 11 BE
26 6 12 BE
16 11 3 BE
2 2 151947 BE
3 1 125171 BE
16 9 4 BE
16 8 5 BE
3 2 2 BE
16 6 6 BE
16 13 7 BE
13 9 4 BE
16 7 8 BE
16 1 9 BE
13 1 3 BE
11 3 142405 BE
11 10 2 BE

5 3 3 BE
13 1 141180 BE
13 5 2 BE
13 2 3 BE
13 6 4 BE
13 4 5 BE
13 11 6 BE
4 1 3 BE
16 12 10 BE
26 17 13 BE
26 15 14 BE
13 4 5 BE

2 2 133703 BE
11 7 3 BE
26 1 15 BE
17 11 3 BE

7 4 2 BE

2 1 139574 BE
13 8 7 BE
16 9 148714 BE
16 12 2 BE

111750218
101463122
101462222
101557120
114272917
101696220
111489118
103227321
101668420
103226621
115982719
101715820
101668522
100485920
103234121
111611218
101661222
111606318
619957319
103122321
111861918
103243321
101668722
105608622
101666122
101670422
104554619
105627022
116483718
101710222
101697220
111039318
103244921
103244021
101432322
103241021
103240321
111753718
100320720
100054922
101713720
103175121
115357116
103783119
111852518
103122721
101431122
103150421
101710622
101672022
104899119
111851118
103119921
103892621
104895419
104017021
101092822
111845318
101430622
101437822
100244620

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

1 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL
2 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL
3 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT

RHI SNES

12 1 153950 BE 101200223 11.49190

12 4

2 BE 101201423 11.49230

19 3 132028 00 112805423 11. 36030

1632. 2672
1631. 1143
1628. 9698



4 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 1 2 BE 101315023 11. 36050 1628. 3001 4
4 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 19 3 BE 112805123 11. 36050 1628. 3001 4
6 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 17 4 BE 101315823 11. 36080 1627.2966 6
7 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 10 5 BE 112805223 11. 36100 1626. 6283 7
8 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 15 6 BE 112806523 11. 36120 1625. 9606 8
9 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 12 3 3 BE 101200923 11. 49510 1623. 0891 9
10 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 14 7 136947 BE 101285623 11. 39490 1614. 6237 10
11 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 14 2 2 BE 105626623 11.40090 1608. 3030 11
11 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 14 3 3 BE 101263423 11. 40090 1608. 3030 11
13 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 12 136426 BE 100083523 11. 40060 1603. 1257 13
14 310180-71 LEBRUN QUENTI N SPY 12 3 125485 BE 100625523 11. 33240 1600. 5740 14
15 310180-71 LEBRUN QUENTI N SPY 12 10 2 BE 110187823 11. 33250 1600. 2338 15
16 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 16 14 139746 BE 101279123 11. 42280 1597. 7058 16
17 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 16 2 BE 101228723 11.40250 1597.1824 17
18 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 16 5 2 BE 112816923 11. 42340 1595. 8812 18
19 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 16 16 3 BE 112804823 11.42360 1595. 2740 19
20 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 8 134281 BE 101316323 11.39319 1588.5290 20
21 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 4 2 BE 101317223 11.39349 1587.5899 21
22 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 3 3 BE 101319923 11. 39379 1586. 6520 22
23 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 19 4 7 BE 101287523 11.38230 1583.3860 23
24 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 2 3 BE 101228423 11.41180 1580.8343 24
25 105233- 85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 8 8 BE 112806423 11.38370 1578.9675 25
26 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 16 9 BE 101315523 11.38390 1578.3383 26
27 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 20 142405 BE 100416923 11.45200 1576.4391 27
28 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 23 18 134220 BE 101311023 11.40300 1569. 8246 28
29 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 30 2 BE 100412023 11. 45450 1569.2011 29
30 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 23 12 2 BE 101311823 11.40340 1568.6015 30
31 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 23 17 3 BE 101310523 11.40380 1567.3803 31
32 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 23 3 4 BE 101312023 11. 40390 1567.0753 32
33 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 23 10 5 BE 101325223 11.40410 1566.4657 33
34 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 23 7 6 BE 101311923 11.40420 1566. 1610 34
35 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 16 3 BE 100099123 11.46110 1561.7437 35
36 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 18 10 BE 101314823 11.39370 1560.3073 36
37 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 12 5 140926 BE 101253023 11. 45220 1559. 4910 37
38 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 23 4 7 BE 101311423 11.41040 1559.4888 38
39 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 12 4 2 BE 101253123 11.45320 1556. 6200 39
40 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 42 14 4 BE 100415423 11. 46340 1555. 2057 40
41 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 12 8 3 BE 101250823 11. 45400 1554.3309 41
42 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 28 5 BE 100410523 11.46380 1554.0742 42
43 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 25 6 BE 100415223 11.46450 1552.0981 43
44 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 40 7 BE 100415723 11.46460 1551.8162 44
45 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 42 8 BE 100098323 11.46490 1550.9711 45
46 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 42 7 9 BE 100415123 11.46510 1550. 4083 46
47 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 8 4 BE 100083723 11.43040 1549.1219 47
48 105233-85 CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19 6 11 BE 112806823 11.40190 1547.5054 48
49 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 23 5 BE 101229523 11. 43100 1547. 3648 49
50 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 21 10 BE 100411923 11.47090 1545.3608 50
51 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 23 5 8 BE 101310323 11.42040 1541.5773 51
52 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 22 6 BE 101229823 11.43470 1536.6172 52
53 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 7 7 BE 101229923 11.43480 1536.3288 53
54 283168-25 DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 8 8 151947 BE 105532723 11.53560 1535.8524 54
55 309914- 96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 14 8 BE 100083023 11.43500 1535. 7523 55
56 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 4 9 BE 101228823 11.43590 1533.1635 56
57 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 42 9 11 BE 100414523 11.47540 1532.8848 57
58 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 23 12 BE 100416123 11.48070 1529. 3181 58
59 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 42 2 13 BE 100413023 11.48130 1527.6775 59
60 112554- 34 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 13 2 144200 BE 105961023 11.49290 1526.1951 60
61 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 16 1 4 BE 101276123 11. 46450 1523.1172 61
62 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 23 21 9 BE 101311623 11.43080 1522.9198 62
63 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 12 2 4 BE 101250623 11.47360 1521.8790 63
64 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 14 11 4 BE 101264323 11. 45090 1519. 1015 64
65 112554- 34 CREVECCEUR M CHAEL THOREMB 13 7 2 BE 100911223 11. 49560 1518.9607 65
66 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 27 11 10 BE 101229323 11.44580 1516.4061 66
67 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 42 1 14 BE 100413423 11.49070 1513. 0689 67
68 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 23 16 10 BE 101312123 11. 43580 1508.6549 68
69 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 5 4 BE 101316923 11. 44050 1507.3639 69
70 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 12 3 5 BE 101253223 11.48340 1506. 1560 70
71 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 9 6 5 BE 112807323 11.44100 1505.9551 71
72 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 17 15 BE 100414823 11.49340 1505.8689 72
72 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLI ER 42 35 16 BE 100416223 11. 49340 1505. 8689 72
74 311256- 80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 12 9 6 BE 101253723 11.48380 1505.0837 74
75 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 42 3 17 BE 100413523 11.49380 1504.8080 75
HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 29-07-23 76 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 19 LACHER: 10. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO



1 132922-32
2 132922-32
3 241382-46
4 241382-46
5 241382- 46
6 305973-35
7 241382- 46
8 241382-46
9 283168- 25
309914- 96
194882- 09
181310- 17
194882- 09
309914-96
241382- 46
144299- 60
194882- 09
137739- 96
124151- 88
181310-17
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
124151- 88
242688-91

BORZSE!
BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENYS Pl ERRE
COPETTE FREDDY
DUCROT EM LE
COLETTE VI NCENT
DUCROT EM LE
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DUCROT EM LE

VERCALSTEREN PASCAL

TH RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY

CHER & THOVAS NAMUR
CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

VERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
RAM LLI

MERDCRP
MERDCRP
AUTRE- E
VI LLERS
FORVI LL
TI LLI ER
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
VERDORP
ST- GERM
FORVI LL
HEMPTI N
WARET- L
TILLI ER
MVERDORP
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
WARET- L
LI ERNU

CGeneent

Snel h.

1 241382-46
2 241382-46
2 241382- 46
4 241382-46
5 241382- 46
6 241382- 46
7 241382- 46
8 241382-46
9 241382- 46
0 241382-46
1 241382-46

o

o

Geneent

Snel h.

1 241382-46
2 241382-46
3 241382-46
4 311256-80
5 311256- 80
6 311256-80
7 112554- 34
8 311256- 80
9 112554-34
311256-80
311256-80
241382-46
311256-80

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

CHARLES NI COLAS

CREVECCEUR M CHAEL

CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DECERF M CHAEL

CHARLES NI COLAS

CGeneent

3 1 133026 BE 101463122 11. 35370
3 3 2 BE 101462222 11. 35450
14 5 153950 BE 101668522 11.49410
14 11 2 BE 101661222 11.49530
14 14 3 BE 101668722 11.50000
2 1 149306 BE 105608622 11.47090
14 1 4 BE 101666122 11.50010
14 3 5 BE 101670422 11.50040
2 2 151947 BE 105627022 11. 48530
4 1 136426 BE 101710222 11.39190
4 2 148795 BE 101432322 11.47381
3 2 142405 BE 100054922 11. 44010
4 4 2 BE 101431122 11.49091
4 2 2 BE 101710622 11.41320
14 8 6 BE 101672022 11.52390
5 2 139746 BE 101092822 11.44110
4 1 3 BE 101430622 11.50011
5 3 148714 BE 101437822 11. 49590
7 6 141180 BE 101478222 11. 45370
3 3 2 BE 100040722 11. 46360
14 2 7 BE 101665222 11.54070
14 7 8 BE 101662822 11.54070
14 4 9 BE 101665522 11.54080
14 12 10 BE 101673322 11.54080
7 4 2 BE 101479622 11.46200
8 3 139031 BE 101062422 11.44590
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

Amat eurs: 2 LACHER: 10. 15
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
26 11 153950 BE 103227321 11.49210
26 13 2 BE 101668420 11.49240
26 21 3 BE 103226621 11.49240
26 14 4 BE 115982719 11.49270
26 8 5 BE 101668522 11.49410
26 22 6 BE 100485920 11.49440
26 18 7 BE 103234121 11. 49520
26 23 8 BE 101661222 11. 49530
26 2 9 BE 619957319 11. 49550
26 26 10 BE 101668722 11.50000
26 4 11 BE 101666122 11.50010

Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

Amat eurs: 3 LACHER: 10. 15
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
12 1 153950 BE 101200223 11.49190
12 4 2 BE 101201423 11. 49230
12 3 3 BE 101200923 11. 49510
12 5 140926 BE 101253023 11. 45220
12 4 2 BE 101253123 11. 45320
12 8 3 BE 101250823 11. 45400
13 2 144200 BE 105961023 11.49290
12 2 4 BE 101250623 11. 47360
13 7 2 BE 100911223 11.49560
12 3 5 BE 101253223 11. 48340
12 9 6 BE 101253723 11.48380
12 6 4 BE 101202123 11.59330
12 12 7 BE 105701423 11.50440

Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)

Amat eurs: 2 LACHER: 10. 15
AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 241382-46
2 241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

14 5
14 11

153950 BE 101668522 11. 49410
2 BE 101661222 11. 49530

1625. 9461
1622. 5189



3
4
5
6
7

241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46

VERDORP 14
MERDCORP 14
MERDCORP 14
MVERDORP 14
MERDCRP 14

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

101668722
101666122
101670422
101672022
101665222

1620. 5263
1620. 2421
1619. 3899
1576. 5489
1553. 2201

Best at

132922- 32
132922- 32
194882- 09
309914- 96
194882- 09
194882- 09
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
309914- 96
194882- 09
309914- 96
309914- 96
181310-17
181310- 17
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
194882- 09
194882- 09
132922- 32
309914- 96
124151- 88
186405- 68
181310-17
219960- 61

BORZSEI
BORZSEI

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

DUCROT EM LE

COPETTE

FREDDY

DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE

COPETTE
COPETTE
COPETTE
COPETTE
COPETTE
COPETTE

FREDDY
FREDDY
FREDDY
FREDDY
FREDDY
FREDDY

DUCROT EM LE

COPETTE
COPETTE
COLETTE
COLETTE
THI RI ON
THI R ON
THI RI ON
THI RI ON

FREDDY
FREDDY
VI NCENT
VI NCENT
M CHEL
M CHEL
M CHEL
M CHEL

DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE

BORZSEI
COPETTE
TH RI ON

CHER & THOVAS

FREDDY
M CHEL

PENE JOSEPH

COLETTE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

VI NCENT

Geneent

FORVI LL
VI LLERS
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
FORVI LL
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
NAMUR 4
VI LLERS
WARET- L
SAINT-M 2
TI LLI ER
WARET-L 2

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di stanc

133026

2
148795
136426

OCORA~NOUOTRAWNWN

Ri ng
Bague

101463122
101462222
114272917
101696220
103122321
111861918
103243321
104554619
101710222
101697220
103244921
103244021
101432322
103241021
103240321
100320720
100054922
103175121
115357116
103783119
111852518
103122721
101431122
103150421
101710622
111851118
103119921
103892621
111845318

Snel h.

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309914-96
309914-96
309914- 96
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
309914-96
309914- 96
181310- 17
309914-96
309914-96
309914- 96
309914- 96
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
309914- 96
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17

COPETTE
COPETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE
COLETTE
COPETTE
COLETTE
CCOLETTE
CCOLETTE
COLETTE
CCOLETTE

VI NCENT
VI NCENT

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
VI LLERS
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER

MQ Di st anc
12 136426
16 2
2 3
20 142405
30 2
16 3
14 4
28 5
25 6
40 7
42 8
7 9
8 4
23 5
21 10
22 6
7 7
14 8
4 9
9 11
23 12
2 13
11 10
1 14
17 15
35 16
3 17
4 18

100083523
101228723
101228423
100416923
100412023
100099123
100415423
100410523
100415223
100415723
100098323
100415123
100083723
101229523
100411923
101229823
101229923
100083023
101228823
100414523
100416123
100413023
101229323
100413423
100414823
100416223
100413523
100414123



29 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT

TILLI ER 42 27

19 BE 100415923 11.49470

Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1502.

4266

Best at

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

=

132922- 32
132922- 32
309914- 96
194882- 09
181310-17
194882- 09
309914- 96
194882- 09
137739- 96
124151- 88

133026
2
136426
148795
142405
2
2
3
148714
141180

101463122
101462222
101710222
101432322
100054922
101431122
101710622
101430622
101437822
101478222

=

Best at

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

240236- 64
144299- 60
240236- 64
305973-35
242688-91
242688-91
305973-35
283168- 25
148761- 60
148761- 60
240236- 64
305973-35
242688-91
144299- 60
308823-72
182153- 84
118262-19
242688-91
242688-91
128255-21
242688-91
242688-91

Naam Geneent AD I G
Nom Localit EN MQ
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 3 1
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 3 3
COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 4 1
DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 4 2
COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 3 2
DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 4 4
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS 4 2
DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 4 1
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 5 3
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 7 6

Dat a

29-07-23 66 VI EUX+YEARLS

Naam Genmeent AD I G
Nom Localit EN MQ
LARDI NO S DAN EL LIERNU 13 2
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 7 1
LARDI NO S DAN EL LIERNU 13 3
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAMLLI 5 5
DENMAI N EDDY LIERNU 17 3
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 17 5
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAMLLI 5 2
DENYS Pl ERRE AUTRE-E 2 2
DEFRENE TH ERRY ONOZ 3 1
DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 3 2
LARDI NO S DANI EL LIERNU 13 1
DELVEAUX PASCAL RAMLLI 5 3
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 17 11
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GCERM 7 4
RENARD STEVEN GRAND-L 8 8
GAROT YVES MEUX 3 1
HENRY DOM NI QUE THOREMB 4 2
DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 17 10
DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 17 17
GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 3 3
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 17 1
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 17 8

140993
139746
2
149306
139031
2
2
151947
125171
2
3
3
3
2
137090
136947
143646
4
5
145292

111750218
101557120
111489118
101715820
111611218
111606318
105608622
105627022
116483718
111039318
111753718
101713720
104017021
101092822
115405521
104060121
112817721
101062422
101062522
104561119
101582020
101061022

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

EN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
182153- 84
182153- 84
182153- 84
310180-71
310180-71
144299- 60
144299- 60
144299- 60
310710-19
310710-19
310710-19
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85

GARCOT
LEBRUN QUENTI N
LEBRUN QUENTI N
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT

RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
MEUX

MEUX

MEUX

SPY

SPY

ST- GERM
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES

MQ Di st anc
3 132028
1 2

19 3

17 4

10 5

15 6
7 136947
2 2
3 3
3 125485

10 2

14 139746
5 2

16 3
8 134281
4 2
3 3
4 7
8 8

16 9

112805423
101315023
112805123
101315823
112805223
112806523
101285623
105626623
101263423
100625523
110187823
101279123
112816923
112804823
101316323
101317223
101319923
101287523
112806423
101315523



21 243237-58
22 243237-58
23 243237-58
243237-58
25 243237-58
26 243237-58
27 105233-85
28 243237-58
29 105233-85
243237-58
283168- 25
144299- 60
243237-58
182153- 84

DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
CAPPE ROBERT
DECAMP JULI EN
CAPPE ROBERT
DECAMP JULI EN
DENYS Pl ERRE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAVP JULI EN
GAROT YVES

EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
EM NES
RHI SNES
EM NES
RHI SNES
EM NES
AUTRE- E
ST- GERM
EM NES
MEUX

134220

=

-
PORLANORP~NOOUIRAWN

15194

101311023
101311823
101310523
101312023
101325223
101311923
101314823
101311423
112806823
101310323
105532723
101276123
101311623
101264323

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

1 305973-35
2 283168- 25
3 144299-60
4 242688-91
5 242688-91
6 242688-91
7 308823-72
8 283168- 25
9 144299-60

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DENYS Pl ERRE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
RENARD STEVEN
DENYS Pl ERRE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Geneent

m >
Z0

149306
151947
139746
139031

2

3
137090

Ri ng
Bague

105608622
105627022
101092822
101062422
101062522
101061022
101047122
105627122
101725622

Best at

Snel h.



